4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 0259
: 47°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei : 1
Sincronizare 1

2

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

0772726F
0932806F
1101009F
1101010F
0932805F
0117896F
1101018M
0772740M
1101031M
0697943M
0932818M
1101016F

21 0002874M

1101040M
0772719M
0697911M
1100193M
0772739M
0772723M
0697938M
0697913F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

15550
Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 40
:03 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAF206DC | 18.06 14
|DA1F72BD | 18.06 14
|DA1F7372 | 18.06 14
| DADASE3C | 18.06 14
|DAC41BB6 | 18.06 14
| DA3CDA77 | 18.06 14
| DA8290B9 | 18.06 14
| DAD949BB | 18.06 14
| DAES97CE | 18.06 14
| DAO8495F | 18.06 14
| DA83D4A4 | 18.06 14
| DAC41B0OC | 18.06 14
|DB145026 | 18.06 14
| DAOE8SCEO | 18.06 14
| DAESBA463 | 18.06 14
| DA3C798C | 18.06 14
| DAECBEC4 | 18.06 14
| DAF43A07 | 18.06 14
|DB144611 | 18.06 14
| DA4ABF198 | 18.06 14
|DA1F853F | 18.06 14

Comisia imbarcare

25°

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

Romica Babias
9.4397"

55"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

19,06,2025 1523E

9000279B


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102021_1750256703.pdf

